

Month	Total Active Count	30 Days	60 Days	90+ Days	FC	Total Non-Current	FC Starts	FC Sales (Completions)	Average Days Delinquent for 90+	Average Days Delinquent for FC	DQ%	Monthly Change	Yearly Change	FC%	Monthly Change	Yearly Change
12/31/00	41,340,000	1,403,000	332,000	378,000	190,000	2,302,000	32,800	16,200	210	305	5.1%	15.6%		0.5%	-2.7%	
12/31/01	42,676,000	1,471,000	373,000	548,000	309,000	2,701,000	76,100	21,400	211	282	5.6%	10.3%	9.7%	0.7%	3.7%	58.1%
12/31/02	43,421,000	1,425,000	364,000	483,000	317,000	2,587,000	76,400	23,200	237	298	5.2%	0.8%	-6.7%	0.7%	0.1%	0.5%
12/31/03	43,833,000	1,204,000	336,000	474,000	321,000	2,335,000	83,100	24,300	275	345	4.6%	-6.0%	-12.1%	0.7%	6.7%	0.4%
12/31/04	46,586,000	1,077,000	300,000	424,000	268,000	2,070,000	70,000	23,200	248	340	3.9%	-3.4%	-15.8%	0.6%	0.0%	-21.3%
12/31/05	49,764,000	1,332,000	412,000	538,000	247,000	2,528,000	74,700	21,600	202	306	4.6%	1.7%	18.5%	0.5%	6.1%	-13.7%
12/31/06	52,667,000	1,602,000	483,000	538,000	383,000	3,006,000	106,800	32,300	203	272	5.0%	9.1%	8.6%	0.7%	6.4%	46.3%
12/31/07	54,156,000	1,792,000	663,000	904,000	729,000	4,088,000	168,800	51,500	188	258	6.2%	8.3%	24.6%	1.3%	10.8%	85.3%
12/31/08	54,448,000	2,032,000	953,000	1,755,000	1,242,000	5,982,000	229,800	59,600	192	318	8.7%	0.6%	40.3%	2.3%	5.9%	69.5%
12/31/09	54,131,000	1,840,000	896,000	2,909,000	2,043,000	7,689,000	230,000	99,400	247	415	10.4%	0.7%	19.8%	3.8%	0.0%	65.4%
12/31/10	53,070,000	1,739,000	753,000	2,136,000	2,314,000	6,943,000	285,400	79,600	331	520	8.7%	-1.7%	-16.4%	4.4%	3.2%	15.5%
12/31/11	51,973,000	1,639,000	660,000	1,834,000	2,204,000	6,337,000	185,100	76,200	394	667	8.0%	0.8%	-8.8%	4.2%	-0.1%	-2.7%
12/31/12	50,867,000	1,500,000	594,000	1,587,000	1,751,000	5,433,000	144,300	58,700	463	802	7.2%	1.3%	-9.0%	3.4%	-1.5%	-18.8%
12/31/13	49,779,000	1,393,000	534,000	1,260,000	1,246,000	4,433,000	110,000	43,600	498	908	6.4%	-0.1%	-11.5%	2.5%	-0.7%	-27.3%
12/31/14	49,618,000	1,235,000	466,000	1,066,000	863,000	3,631,000	88,500	28,700	507	1,026	5.6%	-6.7%	-12.9%	1.7%	-0.5%	-30.6%
12/31/15	49,662,000	1,138,000	412,000	793,000	676,000	3,019,000	76,800	27,600	493	1,055	4.7%	-3.2%	-15.4%	1.4%	-1.1%	-21.7%
12/31/16	49,796,000	1,186,000	403,000	689,000	497,000	2,774,000	59,400	20,700	449	1,024	4.6%	-0.1%	-3.1%	1.0%	-2.5%	-26.7%
12/31/17	50,091,000	1,297,000	451,000	750,000	354,000	2,853,000	44,500	13,000	351	923	5.0%	4.8%	9.1%	0.7%	-0.1%	-29.1%
12/31/18	50,458,000	1,202,000	384,000	536,000	308,000	2,430,000	48,300	12,200	398	829	4.2%	5.2%	-15.7%	0.6%	1.4%	-13.6%
12/31/19	51,144,000	1,158,000	378,000	480,000	288,000	2,304,000	51,800	11,400	348	764	3.9%	-2.1%	-6.2%	0.6%	-0.3%	-7.9%
12/31/20	51,663,000	888,000	366,000	2,283,000	214,000	3,751,000	8,200	2,900	260	1,169	6.8%	-3.4%	73.6%	0.4%	0.2%	-26.4%
12/31/21	51,822,000	745,000	225,000	1,132,000	167,000	2,270,000	9,000	4,800	414	1,560	4.1%	-4.9%	-40.7%	0.3%	-1.7%	-22.1%
12/31/22	52,450,000	954,000	290,000	583,000	232,000	2,058,000	28,200	6,100	353	1,112	3.5%	-0.1%	-14.2%	0.4%	-0.2%	36.9%
1/31/23	52,492,000	908,000	288,000	579,000	238,000	2,012,000	32,500	7,000	348	1,075	3.4%	-2.9%	-15.1%	0.5%	2.4%	23.3%
2/28/23	52,522,000	973,000	276,000	562,000	240,000	2,050,000	29,500	7,100	345	1,057	3.4%	2.0%	-12.6%	0.5%	0.8%	15.2%